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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 1 Junior Max [Q]

Practice started at 13:40:17

Ostricourt 0,960 Km
30.06.2017 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 58.078 +0.259 13:44:47.245 3 59.133 +0.943 13:43:43.048
(110) Justin Polman 4 57.891 +0.072 13:45:45.136 4 58.377 +0.187 13:44:41.425
1 1:03.556 +6.017 13:43:50.391 5 57.906 +0.087 13:46:43.042 5 58.190 13:45:39.615
2 58.377 +0.838 13:44:48.768 6 58.089 +0.270 13:47:41.131 6 58.278 +0.088 13:46:37.893
3 57.539 13:45:46.307 7 58.177 +0.358 13:48:39.308 7 58.200 +0.010 13:47:36.093
4 57.992 +0.453 13:46:44.299 8 4:21.675 +3:23.856 13:53:00.983 8 58.279 +0.089 13:48:34.372
5 57.719 +0.180 13:47:42.018 9 59.140 +1.321 13:54:00.123 9 3:46.672 +2:48.482 13:52:21.044
6 57.881 +0.342 13:48:39.899 10 58.126 +0.307 13:54:58.249 10 59.756 +1.566 13:53:20.800
7 58.181 +0.642 13:49:38.080 1 58.156 +0.337 13:55:56.405 1 59.231 +1.041 13:54:20.031
8 2:48.298 +1:50.759 13:52:26.378 12 57.991 +0.172 13:56:54.396 12 1:08.661 +10.471 13:55:28.692
9 1:02.682 +5.143 13:53:29.060 13 58.553 +0.734 13:57:52.949 13 58.580 +0.390 13:56:27.272
10 57.924 +0.385 13:54:26.984 14 57.819 13:58:50.768 14 59.970 +1.780 13:57:27.242
11 58.276 +0.737 13:55:25.260 15 58.314 +0.124 13:58:25.556
12 58.210 +0.671 13:56:23.470 (105) llian Bruynseels
13 58.320 +0.781 13:57:21.790 1 59.123 +1.273 13:41:41.671 (193) Rhys Hunter
2 57.866 +0.016 13:42:39.537 1 1:00.765 +2.554 13:42:29.552
(175) Clayton Ravenscroft 3 57.880 +0.030 13:43:37.417 2 58.272 +0.061 13:43:27.824
1 1:00.186 +2.509 13:41:39.095 4 57.850 13:44:35.267 3 58.218 +0.007 13:44:26.042
2 58.260 +0.583 13:42:37.355 5 58.015 +0.165 13:45:33.282 4 58.713 +0.502 13:45:24.755
3 58.016 +0.339 13:43:35.371 6 57.924 +0.074 13:46:31.206 5 58.525 +0.314 13:46:23.280
4 57.766 +0.089 13:44:33.137 7 2:20.395 +1:22.545 13:48:51.601 6 58.371 +0.160 13:47:21.651
5 58.508 +0.831 13:45:31.645 8 58.696 +0.846 13:49:50.297 7 58.211 13:48:19.862
6 57.770 +0.093 13:46:29.415 9 58.188 +0.338 13:50:48.485 8 58.302 +0.091 13:49:18.164
7 2:46.196 +1:48.519 13:49:15.611 10 57.907 +0.057 13:51:46.392 9 58.327 +0.116 13:50:16.491
8 58.647 +0.970 13:50:14.258 11 58.356 +0.506 13:52:44.748 10 1:41.317 +43.106 13:51:57.808
9 58.071 +0.394 13:51:12.329 12 58.109 +0.259 13:53:42.857 1 58.890 +0.679 13:52:56.698
10 57.981 +0.304 13:52:10.310 13 58.093 +0.243 13:54:40.950 12 58.371 +0.160 13:53:55.069
1 57.821 +0.144 13:53:08.131 13 58.879 +0.668 13:54:53.948
12 57.912 +0.235 13:54:06.043 (119) Tehmur Chohan
13 57.901 +0.224 13:55:03.944 1 1:02.706 +4.747 13:42:51.613 (156) Dani Van Dijk
14 57.677 13:56:01.621 2 58.059 +0.100 13:43:49.672 1 1:01.034 +2.797 13:41:32.925
15 57.794 +0.117 13:56:59.415 3 58.104 +0.145 13:44:47.776 2 1:04.302 +6.065 13:42:37.227
16 57.786 +0.109 13:57:57.201 4 58.173 +0.214 13:45:45.949 3 59.056 +0.819 13:43:36.283
17 57.688 +0.011 13:58:54.889 5 58.641 +0.682 13:46:44.590 4 58.599 +0.362 13:44:34.882
6 57.959 13:47:42.549 5 59.043 +0.806 13:45:33.925
(107) Nick Cuppens 7 58.312 +0.353 13:48:40.861 6 58.452 +0.215 13:46:32.377
1 59.226 +1.493 13:48:49.410 8 58.218 +0.259 13:49:39.079 7 2:14.836 +1:16.599 13:48:47.213
2 57.733 13:49:47.143 9 2:46.794 +1:48.835 13:52:25.873 8 1:00.361 +2.124 13:49:47 574
3 57.805 +0.072 13:50:44.948 10 1:04.248 +6.289 13:53:30.121 9 58.237 13:50:45.811
4 1:37.328 +39.595 13:52:22.276 " 58.438 +0.479 13:54:28.559 10 58.643 +0.406 13:51:44.454
5 1:07.427 +9.694 13:53:29.703 12 58.312 +0.353 13:55:26.871 1 58.546 +0.309 13:52:43.000
6 57.875 +0.142 13:54:27.578 13 58.307 +0.348 13:56:25.178 12 58.525 +0.288 13:53:41.525
7 58.215 +0.482 13:55:25.793 14 1:01.725 +3.766 13:57:26.903 13 59.211 +0.974 13:54:40.736
8 57.987 +0.254 13:56:23.780 15 58.232 +0.273 13:58:25.135 14 59.043 +0.806 13:55:39.779
9 58.290 +0.557 13:57:22.070 15 2:31.015 +1:32.778 13:58:10.794
(195) Kai Hunter 16 1:02.651 +4.414 13:59:13.445
(127) Luca Leistra 1 1:01.573 +3.607 13:42:51.173
1 59.344 +1.546 13:43:11.483 2 58.275 +0.309 13:43:49.448 (190) Sem Van Til
2 58.086 +0.288 13:44:09.569 3 59.790 +1.824 13:44:49.238 1 1:00.633 +1.900 13:41:43.658
3 58.098 +0.300 13:45:07.667 4 57.966 13:45:47.204 2 59.486 +0.753 13:42:43.144
4 57.858 +0.060 13:46:05.525 5 58.356 +0.390 13:46:45.560 3 59.108 +0.375 13:43:42.252
5 57.798 13:47:03.323 6 58.135 +0.169 13:47:43.695 4 59.725 +0.992 13:44:41.977
6 57.862 +0.064 13:48:01.185 7 58.316 +0.350 13:48:42.011 5 58.733 13:45:40.710
7 2:36.022 +1:38.224 13:50:37.207 8 58.117 +0.151 13:49:40.128 6 58.848 +0.115 13:46:39.558
8 1:00.148 +2.350 13:51:37.355 9 58.263 +0.297 13:50:38.391 7 58.894 +0.161 13:47:38.452
9 58.049 +0.251 13:52:35.404 10 2:32.205 +1:34.239 13:53:10.596 8 58.755 +0.022 13:48:37.207
10 58.132 +0.334 13:53:33.536 11 59.943 +1.977 13:54:10.539 9 58.872 +0.139 13:49:36.079
11 58.054 +0.256 13:54:31.590 12 58.582 +0.616 13:55:09.121 10 58.942 +0.209 13:50:35.021
12 58.099 +0.301 13:55:29.689 13 58.560 +0.594 13:56:07.681 11 1:01.524 +2.791 13:51:36.545
13 57.966 +0.168 13:56:27.655 14 58.272 +0.306 13:57:05.953 12 1:00.039 +1.306 13:52:36.584
14 58.581 +0.783 13:57:26.236 15 58.351 +0.385 13:58:04.304 13 3:37.340 +2:38.607 13:56:13.924
15 58.019 +0.221 13:58:24.255 16 58.208 +0.242 13:59:02.512 14 59.604 +0.871 13:57:13.528
15 58.974 +0.241 13:58:12.502
(123) Isaac Smith (120) Tom Uzan 16 59.189 +0.456 13:59:11.691
1 1:01.014 +3.195 13:42:50.773 1 1:00.321 +2.131 13:41:45.293
2 58.394 +0.575 13:43:49.167 2 58.622 +0.432 13:42:43.915 (181) Kay Schréder
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers

With reservation SC/TC
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6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 1 Junior Max [Q]

Practice started at 13:40:17

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 13:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.667 +4.909 13:41:22.612
2 1:00.663 +0.905 13:42:23.275
3 1:00.769 +1.011 13:43:24.044
4 1:00.215 +0.457 13:44:24.259
5 1:00.313 +0.555 13:45:24.572
6 1:00.525 +0.767 13:46:25.097
7 59.931 +0.173 13:47:25.028
8 2:19.008  +1:19.250 13:49:44.036
9 1:00.630 +0.872 13:50:44.666
10 1:00.120 +0.362 13:51:44.786
11 1:00.314 +0.556 13:52:45.100
12 59.758 13:53:44.858
13 1:00.018 +0.260 13:54:44.876
14 1:00.365 +0.607 13:55:45.241
15 1:00.967 +1.209 13:56:46.208
16 1:00.654 +0.896 13:57:46.862
17 1:00.070 +0.312 13:58:46.932
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